

Sponsored by:





## Saturday, April 11<sup>th</sup>

5K/10K Run/Walk and ½ mile Children's Fun Run in Chesterfield Valley

For additional information:

www.chesterfieldmochamber.com (636)532-3399
5k \$25, 10k \$30, Kids Run
\$15, Virtual Runner \$20

if registered prior to March 14









## 3rd Annual Blossom Bolt & Sprout Sprint

Saturday, April 11, 2020 8:00 AM 5K/10K | 9:00 AM Children's Sprout Sprint Chesterfield Towne Center in Chesterfield Valley (Intersection of Long and Edison Roads)

## I would like to register for (select one):

K Wa	lk/Run:
	\$25 Register before March 14
	\$30 Register from March 15 to April 10
	\$35 Register on Race Day
	BOLT
IOK W	alk/Run:
]	\$30 Register before March 14
	\$35 Register from March 15 to April 10
	\$40 Register on Race Day
Sprout	Sprint Children's Fun Run
	\$15 (Youth Shirt Only)
_	φ15 (Toutil Shirt Offiy)
/irtual	Runner – Sleep in Saturday morning and support the Chambers
_	\$20 (Includes Shirt)



A separate, completed form is required for each registrant Form must be signed by participant or parent/guardian for minors under 18 years of age See reverse side for event details and deadlines. Return to info@chesterfieldmo chamber.com or 101 **Chesterfield Business** Parkway.

Emergency Contact Nar					
Phone:	E-Mail:				
Full Address:					
Gender: 🗆 Male 🗆	Date of Birth:			Age:	
First and Last Name:					
Sprout Sprint Youth Shirt:	☐ Small (S)	☐ Medium (M)	□ Large (L)		
Adult Unisex Size:	☐ Small (S)	☐ Medium (M)	□ Large (L)	☐ Extra Large (XL)	□ Extra-Extra Large (XXL)
Select a Shirt Size:					
□ \$20	(Includes Shirt)				

Waiver of Liability: In consideration for my and/or in behalf of my child/ward's participation in this Fun Run/Walk, I assume all risks inherent in participation in such run/walk, whether they are apparent to me or not. I certify that I am in good physical health and fit to participate. Nevertheless, I acknowledge that participation carries an inherent risk of injury to me, or my child/ward's person and damage to my property. I hereby waive and release, for myself and for my heirs and assigns, any and all claims, causes of action, or liabilities which may hereafter accrue against the Chesterfield Chamber of Commerce and its sponsors, employees, volunteers, officers, and directors that may arise as a result of my and/or my child's/ward's participation in the Blossom Bolt or Sprout Sprint, including any and all claims for personal injuries caused by Chesterfield Chamber of Commerce negligence or carelessness. Further, I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of this event for a legitimate purpose, including commercial advertising, without monetary payment to me.

## Signature and Date of Participant or Parent/Legal Guardian: